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Department Wise Placement Statistics of UG students of 2025 passout batch  

 

Department CST ETC EE IT ME CE MET MIN ARCH AERO  Total  

Interested / Eligible Batch Size   98 

                                 

63 

               

91 

           

93 

             

62 

            

103 

            

34 

             

37 

                  

24 

                 

28 

              

633 

No. Of selection processes held    55 
45 67 52 65 51 26 22 8 14 

  

Total No. of Offers   for UG  73 
46 77 80 64 77 33 32 8 12 502 

Students who might have 
secured jobs under individual 

initiatives / joined higher 
studies and not placed through 

campus process 

32 22 29 26 7 43 7 6 17 18   

Students Actually Placed 
66 41 62 67 55 60 27 31 7 10 426 

 

 

IIEST-Shibpur :   Eligible Batch Size  vs. Total Offers  made  through  

On/Off-Campus Process for UG placement : 2025 pass-out batch 

IIEST-Shibpur : Year-wise Eligible Batch Size  vs. Total Offers  made  

through  On/Off-Campus Process for UG placement 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Department Wise Placement Statistics of PG students of 2025 passout batch 
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